
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

21 

44 

45 

66 

91 

89 

48 

9 

55 

29 

63 

37 

92 

43 

31 

26 

15 

70 

13 

14 

36 

G87 

94 

4 

10 

33 

8 

G79 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Danny DE BOER 

Jan BÜHN 

Florian ALT 

Bastien MACKELS 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Dominik VINCON 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Jan HALBICH 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Vittorio IANNUZZO 

Marcel Philipp BACH 

Patryk KOSINIAK 

Romain MAITRE 

Ville VALTONEN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Gian MERTENS 

Richard BODIS 

Koen ZEELEN 

Felix BAUER 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Damien RAEMY 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

NED 

BEL 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

POL 

FRA 

FIN 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

HUN 

NED 

GER 

NOR 

SUI 

GER 

Föderation 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

FMB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMI 

DMSB 

PZM 

FFM 

SML 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

NMF 

FMS 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

14 

10 

13 

10 

11 

12 

13 

9 

12 

12 

11 

13 

12 

14 

8 

12 

11 

13 

15 

14 

20 

18 

11 

16 

12 

13 

15 

17 

Beste Zeit. 

1:24.734 

1:25.095 

1:25.886 

1:26.235 

1:26.605 

1:26.667 

1:26.783 

1:26.854 

1:26.933 

1:27.056 

1:27.308 

1:27.405 

1:27.792 

1:27.875 

1:27.910 

1:28.299 

1:28.453 

1:28.555 

1:28.607 

1:28.635 

1:28.698 

1:28.737 

1:28.965 

1:29.237 

1:29.498 

1:29.590 

1:29.688 

1:29.694 

Diff. 

0.361 

1.152 

1.501 

1.871 

1.933 

2.049 

2.120 

2.199 

2.322 

2.574 

2.671 

3.058 

3.141 

3.176 

3.565 

3.719 

3.821 

3.873 

3.901 

3.964 

4.003 

4.231 

4.503 

4.764 

4.856 

4.954 

4.960 

Abstand 

0.361 

0.791 

0.349 

0.370 

0.062 

0.116 

0.071 

0.079 

0.123 

0.252 

0.097 

0.387 

0.083 

0.035 

0.389 

0.154 

0.102 

0.052 

0.028 

0.063 

0.039 

0.228 

0.272 

0.261 

0.092 

0.098 

0.006 

In Runde 

12 

9 

11 

7 

8 

10 

11 

7 

10 

8 

8 

10 

12 

11 

3 

9 

6 

6 

10 

4 

9 

3 

7 

3 

9 

10 

4 

13 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
crash # 98 rider ok 
crash #15 re-joined 
crash #31 rider ok 

Printed: 13.05.2017 15:12:21 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Gehnehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

13.05.2017 14:40 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

98 

85 

54 

G12 

22 

7 

G19 

Name 

Leon LANGSTÄDLER 

Björn STUPPI 

Bobby BOS 

Timo KUGLER 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Sarah HEIDE 

Alexander HÄMMERLE 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

NED 

SUI 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Runden 

6 

13 

2 

11 

15 

17 

13 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.835 

1:30.542 

1:30.637 

1:31.150 

1:31.258 

1:31.338 

1:32.971 

Diff. 

5.101 

5.808 

5.903 

6.416 

6.524 

6.604 

8.237 

Abstand 

0.141 

0.707 

0.095 

0.513 

0.108 

0.080 

1.633 

In Runde 

5 

12 

1 

8 

5 

7 

12 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
crash # 98 rider ok 
crash #15 re-joined 
crash #31 rider ok 

Printed: 13.05.2017 15:12:21 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Gehnehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

13.05.2017 14:40 
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